
FECHA  PROVEEDOR O.C. N° IMPUTACION MONTO ACUMULADO

01/03/2013 ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-212-SE13 22-06-002 $ 60.000 $ 60.000

01/03/2013 ANTONIO OMAR GONZALEZ SANTIBAÑEZ 377-212-SE13 22-04-011 $ 5.500 $ 65.500

01/03/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-213-SE13 22-04-010 $ 52.435 $ 117.935

01/03/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-214-SE13 22-04-010 $ 212.650 $ 330.585

01/03/2013 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA LTDA. 377-215-SE13 22-04-010 $ 215.390 $ 545.975

04/13/2013 ALARMAS DEL PACIFICO LTDA 377-216-SE13 22-08-002 $ 17.850 $ 563.825

04/03/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-217-SE13 22-04-010 $ 55.520 $ 619.345

05/03/2013 LETICIA DEL CARMEN ROJAS ARANDA 377-218-SE13 $ 660.800 $ 1.280.145

05/03/2013 MANUFACTURAS, DISEÑO E INGENIERIA HERNAN 377-219-SE13 22-04-007 $ 654.500 $ 1.934.645

07/03/2013 LUIS ALCAINO MORENO 377-220-SE13 22-07-001 $ 70.686 $ 2.005.331

06/03/2013 GUSTAVO ALFREDO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-221-SE13 22-09-999 $ 773.500 $ 2.778.831

06/03/2013 GUSTAVO ALFREDO GONZALEZ ALBORNOZ 377-222-SE13 22-09-999 $ 214.200 $ 2.993.031

06/03/2013 ETERSOL S.A 377-223-SE13 22-04-010 $ 49.630 $ 3.042.661

06/03/2013 ETERSOL S.A 377-223-SE13 22-08-007 $ 7.835 $ 3.050.496

07/03/2013 SOC. DE CAPACITACION ARAUCANIA LTDA. 377-224-SE13 22-11-002 $ 207.500 $ 3.257.996

07/03/2013 BENJAMIN CATALAN PACHECO 377-225-SE13 22-04-999 $ 59.976 $ 3.317.972

08/03/2013 MACORED S.A 377-226-SE13 22-03-001 $ 66.551 $ 3.384.523

08/03/2013 MACORED S.A 377-226-SE13 22-04-011 $ 1.994.464 $ 5.378.987

08/03/2013 JULIO EDUARDO VARAS ESPINOZA 377-227-SE13 22-01-001 $ 2.199.120 $ 7.578.107

08/03/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-228-CM13 22-04-009 $ 447.815 $ 8.025.922

08/03/2013 PATRICIO  MOYANO LARA 377-229-SE13 22-09-999 $ 666.400 $ 8.692.322

08/03/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-230-CM13 22-04-009 $ 384.327 $ 9.076.649

15/03/2013 CASA MONEDA DE CHILE 377-231-SE13 22-12-999 $ 23.776 $ 9.100.425

13/03/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-232-SE13 22-03-001 $ 38.400 $ 9.138.825

12/03/2013 INSUMOS BAILEY LTDA 377-233-SE-13 22-04-001 $ 51.896 $ 9.190.721

11/03/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-234-SE13 22-04-010 $ 62.115 $ 9.252.836

12/03/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-235-SE13 22-04-011 $ 605.918 $ 9.858.754

19/04/2013 COOP.AGRICOLA Y DE SERVICIOS LTDA 377-237-SE13 22-04-005 $ 10.651 $ 9.869.405

19/04/2013 COOP.AGRICOLA Y DE SERVICIOS LTDA 377-237-SE13 22-04-004 $ 150.074 $ 10.019.479

13/03/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-238-SE13 22-03-001 $ 37.823 $ 10.057.302

13/03/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-238-SE13 22-04-011 $ 171.743 $ 10.229.045

13/03/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-239-CM13 29-06-001 $ 19.232 $ 10.248.277

13/03/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-239-CM13 29-05-999 $ 172.647 $ 10.420.924

14/03/2013 NATIONALMAIL SOCIEDAD ANONIMA 377-240-SE13 22-05-004 $ 859.180 $ 11.280.104

14/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-241-SE13 22-03-001 $ 1.251.230 $ 12.531.334

14/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-242-SE13 22-03-001 $ 601.650 $ 13.132.984

14/03/2013 COMERICAL RODEO LTDA 377-243-SE13 22-03-001 $ 2.463.490 $ 15.596.474

15/03/2013 EMPRESA EL MERCURIO S.A.P 377-244-CM13 22-07-001 $ 122.998 $ 15.719.472

18/03/2013 SILVIA MIROSLAVA GUERRA YERKOVIC 377-245-SE13 22-07-001 $ 799.680 $ 16.519.152

15/03/2013 SONIA DEL PILAR ARANDA MALDONADO 377-246-SE13 22-08-001 $ 700.000 $ 17.219.152

15/03/2013 SANTIAGO GUILLERMO GORDILLO ROMERO 377-247-SE13 22-04-011 $ 437.248 $ 17.656.400

18/03/2013 HUMBERTO GARETO E HIJOS LTDA 377-248-CM13 22-04-001 $ 6.668 $ 17.663.068

18/03/2013 MANUEL YENTZEN JARA 377-250-SE13 22-08-007 $ 140.000 $ 17.803.068

19/03/2013 PULLMAN BUS COSTA CENTRAL S.A 377-251-SE13 24-01-007 $ 175.000 $ 17.978.068

22/03/2013 ANA GUILLERMINA PINTO GUERRA 377-252-SE13 22-07-001 $ 238.000 $ 18.216.068

20/03/2013 MANUEL HERNANDEZ HUERTA 377-253-SE13 22-04-011 $ 214.200 $ 18.430.268

20/03/2013 EMPRESA DE CORREOS DE CHILE 377-254-SE13 22-05-004 $ 713.286 $ 19.143.554

20/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-255-SE13 22-03-001 $ 391.600 $ 19.535.154

20/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-256-SE13 22-03-001 $ 2.172.160 $ 21.707.314

20/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-257-SE13 22-03-001 $ 72.700 $ 21.780.014

20/03/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-258-SE13 22-04-010 $ 778.000 $ 22.558.014

21/03/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-259-SE13 22-04-010 $ 45.000 $ 22.603.014

25/03/2013 HUGO DIAZ Y CIA LTDA 377-260-SE13 22-09-005 $ 70.374 $ 22.673.388
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25/03/2013 GONZALO FUENTES VERA 377-261-SE13 22-07-001 $ 797.680 $ 23.471.068

25/03/2013 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-262-SE13 22-04-001 $ 714.595 $ 24.185.663

21/03/2013 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA LTDA 377-263-SE13 22-04-010 $ 183.099 $ 24.368.762

21/03/2013 TROFEOS PREMIUMS LIMITDA 377-264-SE13 22-12-003 $ 273.700 $ 24.642.462

21/03/2013 TROFEOS PREMIUMS LIMITDA 377-264-SE13 22-08-007 $ 9.520 $ 24.651.982

25/03/2013 PROVEEDORES INTEGRALES PRISA S..A 377-266-CM13 $ 92.114 $ 24.744.096

25/03/2013 COMPUTACION INTEGRAL S.A 377-267-CM13 22-04-009 $ 894.995 $ 25.639.091

25/03/2013 GASTON ANSELMO ASTUDILLO PUGA 377-270-SE13 22-04-010 $ 69.770 $ 25.708.861

25/03/2013 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA LTDA 377-271-SE13 22-04-010 $ 877.137 $ 26.585.998

26/03/2013 MACORED S.A 377-272-SE13 22-04-011 $ 529.556 $ 27.115.554

27/03/2013 LETICIA ROJAS ARANDA 377-273-SE13 22-12-003 $ 122.500 $ 27.238.054

27/03/2013 LETICIA ROJAS ARANDA 377-274-SE13 22-12-003 $ 80.500 $ 27.318.554

27/03/2013 LETICIA ROJAS ARANDA 377-275-SE13 22-01-001 $ 45.600 $ 27.364.154

27/03/2013 EMPRESA EL MERCURIO S.A.P 377-276-CM13 22-07-001 $ 1.622.921 $ 28.987.075

28/03/2013 BULMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LIMITADA 377-280-SE13 29-05-002 $ 897.012 $ 29.884.087

28/03/2013 BULMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LIMITADA 377-281-SE13 22-04-012 $ 16.177 $ 29.900.264

28/03/2013 BULMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LIMITADA 377-281-SE13 22-06-005 $ 22.669 $ 29.922.933

28/03/2013 JUAN PABLO TAPIA PONCE 377-282-SE13 22-04-001 $ 884.170 $ 30.807.103

28/03/2013 BULMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LIMITADA 377-283-SE13 22-04-012 $ 63.426 $ 30.870.529

28/03/2013 BULMAK MAQUINARIA AGRICOLA LIMITADA 377-283-SE13 22-06-005 $ 23.919 $ 30.894.448

28/03/2013 ARANDA REYES Y GONZALEZ CIA LTDA 377-284-SE13 22-04-010 $ 2.810.018 $ 33.704.466

28/03/2013 OSCAR MENARES Y CIA LTDA 377-285-SE13 22-05-003 $ 16.100 $ 33.720.566

28/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-286-SE13 22-03-001 $ 90.600 $ 33.811.166

28/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-287-SE13 22-03-001 $ 90.600 $ 33.901.766

28/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-288-SE13 22-03-001 $ 90.600 $ 33.992.366

28/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-289-SE13 22-03-001 $ 108.720 $ 34.101.086

28/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-290-SE13 22-03-001 $ 90.600 $ 34.191.686

28/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-291-SE13 22-03-001 $ 30.200 $ 34.221.886

28/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-292-SE13 22-03-001 $ 2.085.110 $ 36.306.996

28/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-294-SE13 22-03-001 $ 15.900 $ 36.322.896

28/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-295-SE13 22-03-001 $ 645.200 $ 36.968.096

30/03/2013 COMERCIAL RODEO LTDA 377-296-SE13 22-03-001 $ 108.720 $ 37.076.816

$ 37.076.816


